Ergebnisliste
15. AMC/AvD Frankenwaldori Naila
10.03.2018

Platz St.-Nr Name

ng
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17 Helmreich, Stefan/Neubauer, Thomas
19 Riedel, Achim/Riedel, Jochen
11 Hodel, Helmut/Schmidt, Wolfgang
1 Fleischmann, Andre/Metzner, Michael
5 Keller, Manfred/Mark, Martina
10 Strunz, Dieter/Wittmann, Andre
3 Schopf. Rudolf/Schopf, Thomas
23 Knudsen, Bjorn/Foester, Jonathan
4 Blumreich, Thomas/Blumreich, Stefan
9 Goldmann, Frank/Buf3, Dominik
6 Blumreich, Nina/Worbs, Dominik
2 Pietschmann, Martin/Hibner, Wolfgang
8 StréRenreuther, Horst/Denzler, Erich
13 Ruckner, Mario/Walter, Hansi

7 VieBmann, Andreas/Honold, Volker
22 Bayer, Manfred/Reitmeier; Ralph
15 Beyer, Maximilian/Enkerts, Thomas
24 Bohm, Michael/Kuhbandner, Julia
21 Feulner, Kai/Tiefel, Philip
12 Lesch, Oliver/Tschirpke, Jennifer

AMC Coburg

Club
Klasse A

MC Lauf
MSC Helmbrechts
AC Hof
AMC Coburg
MSC Wiesau
AMC Coburg
AMSC Bindlach
0
MSC Gefrees
MSC Minchberg/AMSC Bindla
MSC Gefrees
AMC Coburg
MSC Presseck

Klasse B

AMC Coburg
AC Waldershof
AMSC Bindlach
MSC Wunsiedel
MSC Gefrees
AMC Coburg

Mannschaft

ng

10
12
20
20
20
30
30
30
40
50
80
80
110

50
80
125
183
346

90

Gesamt GMP

0,12
0,96
1,05
0,17
0,43
0,82

0,45
0,66



